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2020 GT White vs Gold Intrasquad 2 - 10/24/2020

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:26.14 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

A3:31.66

B3:33.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD-GA1 3:51.66

Paschal, Allie L JR Williams, Nicole M JR

Kuramoto, Rei FR Davis, Kyrsten E SO

26.68 55.46 1:05.9030.27

26.66 57.36 25.28 52.94

AWHITE-GA2 3:51.68

Dirkzwager, Astrid M FR MacGregor, Catriona K SR

Campbell, McKenzie N SO Graham, Emily M JR

27.72 57.73 1:05.7830.69

26.27 55.86 24.41 52.31

BGOLD-GA3 4:01.02

Mauldin, Grace E SR Shuford, Julia E SR

Gonen, Tamir C SR Kelly, Julia L FR

27.91 57.94 1:06.5731.23

28.11 1:01.46 26.09 55.05

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.68 2016 Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

GT: 3:06.87 2018 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Correia, Pumputis, Ferraro, Lim

A3:05.95

B3:07.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD-GA1 3:19.62

Barone, Kyle B JR Kertesz, Daniel O SO

Ferraro, Christian SR Lim, Darren SO

23.36 49.39 55.4425.46

22.30 48.56 21.93 46.23

AWHITE-GA2 3:21.74

Hayes, Nathan R FR Pumputis, Caio R SR

Vater, Jonathan D SR Unlu, Baturalp FR

24.79 51.45 53.6124.98

23.26 51.66 21.33 45.02

BGOLD-GA3 3:31.01

McNicholl, Sean FR Alderson, Justin T FR

Daniel, Austin C SR Allison, Grant M FR

25.90 53.75 59.1527.44

23.46 51.03 22.22 47.08

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 15:32.72 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 16:19.33 2008 Elizabeth Stowe

A15:52.41

B16:30.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSchramm Seifer, Maria E1 17:04.65

27.86 29.85 30.8130.41

31.13 31.26 31.25 31.18

31.03 31.09 30.74 31.20

30.81 31.10 31.07 31.13

31.00 31.23 31.37 30.91

31.59 31.81 31.66 31.74

31.39 31.28 31.94 31.59

31.96 31.60 31.49 30.83

29.34

GOLD-GA JRJohnson, Morgan M2 17:25.87

28.54 30.23 31.1431.08

31.47 31.60 31.55 31.78

31.66 31.60 31.58 32.05

31.98 31.99 31.74 31.88

32.05 32.13 31.84 31.92

31.90 31.91 31.95 31.87

32.27 32.12 32.22 32.22

32.09 32.04 32.15 32.04

31.28

GOLD-GA JRHadd, Maddie W3 18:15.68

29.71 31.66 32.2232.25

32.35 32.72 32.66 32.92

32.91 33.22 33.07 33.54

33.44 33.36 33.59 33.68

33.85 33.52 33.91 33.92

33.87 33.67 34.31 33.65

33.57 33.68 33.72 33.59

33.75 33.79 33.62 33.19

32.77

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 14:29.43 2008 Sebastien Rouault

GT: 14:47.31 2003 Shilo Ayalon

A14:37.31

B15:26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRRussell, Cale A1 15:51.38

26.00 27.91 28.9128.81

28.84 28.92 29.11 28.82

29.07 28.81 28.96 28.84

29.27 29.33 29.19 29.17

28.84 28.90 28.98 28.98

29.10 28.88 29.15 29.22

29.20 29.05 29.13 29.23

29.26 29.03 29.08 28.36

27.03

WHITE-GA FRBlischke, Caleb A2 16:02.91

26.09 28.32 28.9028.60

29.04 29.35 29.22 29.28

29.25 29.18 29.37 29.38

29.28 29.41 29.24 29.37

29.20 29.19 29.17 29.16

29.27 29.39 29.48 29.51

29.50 29.59 29.86 29.92

29.84 29.77 29.52 29.17

28.09

WHITE-GA SOCohen, Josh3 16:07.83

25.57 27.93 28.6528.53

28.89 28.91 29.23 29.44

29.36 29.28 29.32 29.56

29.33 29.28 29.65 29.08

29.31 29.24 29.22 29.65

29.61 29.60 29.71 29.99

29.44 29.84 29.80 30.11

30.04 29.91 30.27 30.25

29.83

GOLD-GA SOScott, Dylan J4 16:13.27

26.89 28.46 30.1429.41

30.14 29.85 30.41 30.07

29.87 29.63 28.79 29.66

29.46 29.53 29.75 29.59

29.29 29.52 29.27 29.13

29.02 29.25 29.16 29.38

29.46 30.19 29.63 29.43

29.85 30.09 30.04 30.01

28.90

GOLD-GA JRWakeland, Clark D5 16:24.40

26.81 28.62 29.1629.36

29.16 29.17 29.32 29.06

29.24 28.92 29.08 29.14

29.17 29.48 29.39 29.54

29.33 30.00 30.38 29.95

30.45 30.92 31.28 31.00

30.66 31.00 31.25 30.67

31.01 30.18 30.67 30.87

30.16

WHITE-GA JRJacobs, Daniel A6 x16:28.16

27.27 29.27 29.9629.60

30.19 30.31 30.38 30.52

30.20 30.43 29.55 29.31

29.44 29.50 29.57 29.52

29.56 29.36 30.05 30.17

29.78 29.83 29.79 30.01

30.00 30.28 30.25 30.71

30.90 31.11 30.92 30.72

29.70
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA FRKuramoto, Rei1 1:53.54

27.16 29.00 28.3829.00

WHITE-GA FRDirkzwager, Astrid M2 1:55.81

26.79 29.21 30.6229.19

WHITE-GA SOCohen, Abby E3 1:56.02

27.10 29.29 29.8529.78

GOLD-GA SODavis, Kyrsten E4 1:56.90

27.44 29.54 29.4930.43

GOLD-GA SRGonen, Tamir C5 2:03.85

28.41 31.34 32.0432.06

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:33.84 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:38.64

22.89 24.75 25.7725.23

GOLD-GA FRFrohde, Wiggo P2 1:44.09

24.26 26.40 26.5826.85

WHITE-GA SRVater, Jonathan D3 1:45.67

23.93 26.72 27.2427.78

GOLD-GA SOShaheen, Jonathan M4 1:47.26

24.27 27.03 28.0927.87

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRPaschal, Allie L1 55.92

26.98 28.94

GOLD-GA SRMauldin, Grace E2 59.02

28.27 30.75

WHITE-GA FRMerk, Lindsey M3 59.86

28.82 31.04

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.53 2018 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A44.95

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRBarone, Kyle B1 50.45

23.92 26.53

WHITE-GA FRHayes, Nathan R2 52.61

25.59 27.02

WHITE-GA SRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H3 53.28

25.98 27.30

GOLD-GA FRMcNicholl, Sean4 53.87

26.01 27.86

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.60

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRButterfield, Claudia G1 1:04.95

30.33 34.62

GOLD-GA JRWilliams, Nicole M2 1:05.64

30.90 34.74

WHITE-GA SRMacGregor, Catriona K3 1:05.74

30.77 34.97

GOLD-GA SRShuford, Julia E4 1:06.88

31.76 35.12

GOLD-GA SOEl Barodi, Imane5 1:07.84

31.11 36.73

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 52.53 2018 Caio Pumputis

A51.67

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SRPumputis, Caio R1 53.94 B

25.30 28.64

GOLD-GA SOKertesz, Daniel O2 56.27

26.56 29.71

WHITE-GA JRDoan, Tanner T3 59.09

27.71 31.38

GOLD-GA FRAlderson, Justin T4 59.28

27.73 31.55

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.47 2017 Laura Branton

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOCampbell, McKenzie N1 2:02.16

27.79 31.31 31.5331.53

GOLD-GA FRKuramoto, Rei2 2:09.02

29.37 33.19 33.2833.18

WHITE-GA SOCohen, Abby E3 2:09.04

30.05 32.61 33.1633.22

WHITE-GA FRMerk, Lindsey M4 2:13.33

29.46 33.80 35.5134.56

GOLD-GA SRGonen, Tamir C5 2:19.83

29.97 34.98 37.7737.11

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

A1:40.76

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 1:46.84

23.87 27.87 27.2527.85

WHITE-GA SOCohen, Josh2 1:53.50

26.50 29.30 28.6329.07

GOLD-GA SOScott, Dylan J3 1:55.70

25.87 29.56 29.6530.62

GOLD-GA SOShaheen, Jonathan M4 1:57.98

25.62 29.87 31.6830.81

GOLD-GA FRFrohde, Wiggo P5 x2:05.09

27.64 31.25 33.3732.83

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRGraham, Emily M1 24.34

GOLD-GA SRMauldin, Grace E2 24.50

GOLD-GA SOEl Barodi, Imane3 24.79

GOLD-GA FRKelly, Julia L4 25.28

WHITE-GA JRMoran, Macleary R5 27.75

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRBranscombe, Tyler G1 21.19

GOLD-GA FRAllison, Grant M2 21.32

WHITE-GA FRWall, Trace S3 21.33

GOLD-GA SRDaniel, Austin C4 21.36

GOLD-GA FRAlderson, Justin T5 21.43

GOLD-GA SOLim, Darren6 x21.46

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WHITE-GAKelsey, White1 264.90

GOLD-GACarmen, Gold2 249.75

WHITE-GAAnna, White--- NS

WHITE-GACami, White--- NS

GOLD-GALauren, Gold--- NS

GOLD-GAPaige, Gold--- NS

WHITE-GAWhite, Diver--- SCR

GOLD-GAGold, Diver--- SCR
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#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011 Nick McCrory

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GOLD-GAGold, Ruben1 384.75

WHITE-GAJacob, White2 288.75

WHITE-GADiver, White--- SCR

GOLD-GADiver, Gold--- SCR

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRGraham, Emily M1 52.83

25.41 27.42

WHITE-GA SRMacGregor, Catriona K2 53.13

25.58 27.55

GOLD-GA JRJohnson, Morgan M3 53.60

25.93 27.67

GOLD-GA SODavis, Kyrsten E4 54.32

26.20 28.12

GOLD-GA FRKelly, Julia L5 54.46

26.14 28.32

WHITE-GA JRMoran, Macleary R6 1:00.55

28.98 31.57

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA JRBranscombe, Tyler G1 46.16

22.09 24.07

GOLD-GA SOLim, Darren2 46.97

22.68 24.29

GOLD-GA SRDaniel, Austin C3 47.30

22.37 24.93

GOLD-GA FRAllison, Grant M4 47.32

21.94 25.38

WHITE-GA FRWall, Trace S5 48.56

23.03 25.53

GOLD-GA FRFrohde, Wiggo P6 x49.42

23.96 25.46

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

GT: 1:56.42 2018 Caroline Lee

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA JRPaschal, Allie L1 2:00.96

28.44 30.33 31.1731.02

WHITE-GA FRDirkzwager, Astrid M2 2:05.70

28.97 31.51 32.9932.23

GOLD-GA SRMauldin, Grace E3 2:11.55

29.90 32.94 34.3734.34

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:40.94 2018 Rodrigo Correia

A1:39.16

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRHayes, Nathan R1 1:51.81

26.16 28.29 28.5428.82

GOLD-GA JRBarone, Kyle B2 1:53.45

25.50 27.51 30.5729.87

WHITE-GA SRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H3 1:56.28

26.57 29.12 30.3030.29

GOLD-GA FRMcNicholl, Sean4 2:05.33

28.22 31.24 33.5732.30

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A2:06.84

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRButterfield, Claudia G1 2:20.67

32.29 36.23 36.2135.94

GOLD-GA SRShuford, Julia E2 2:21.72

32.84 36.27 36.3436.27

GOLD-GA JRWilliams, Nicole M3 2:24.47

32.89 36.94 37.8536.79

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:52.38 2018 Caio Pumputis

A1:52.61

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SRPumputis, Caio R1 1:58.44

26.59 29.99 31.1630.70

GOLD-GA SOKertesz, Daniel O2 2:09.34

28.42 33.54 32.9734.41

WHITE-GA JRDoan, Tanner T3 2:09.65

29.75 33.74 32.9133.25

GOLD-GA FRAlderson, Justin T4 2:10.55

29.59 32.99 34.0733.90

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.93 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOSchramm Seifer, Maria E1 5:01.81

27.57 30.13 30.6730.58

30.86 30.61 30.67 30.83

30.42 29.47

GOLD-GA JRJohnson, Morgan M2 5:11.97

27.96 30.12 31.2630.70

31.81 31.94 32.07 32.33

31.99 31.79

GOLD-GA JRHadd, Maddie W3 5:23.36

29.28 31.95 32.4632.14

32.41 32.98 33.00 33.33

32.88 32.93

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:18.78 2017 Colton M Williamson

A4:11.82

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:31.54

24.18 27.19 27.5627.52

27.68 27.76 27.96 27.99

27.65 26.05

GOLD-GA SOScott, Dylan J2 4:35.40

25.02 26.93 28.0627.70

28.01 27.71 28.28 28.30

28.40 26.99

WHITE-GA JRRussell, Cale A3 4:38.45

25.69 27.74 28.4728.16

28.25 28.01 27.73 28.05

28.71 27.64

WHITE-GA FRBlischke, Caleb A4 4:43.47

26.04 28.21 29.0828.75

28.89 28.91 28.77 28.63

28.52 27.67

WHITE-GA JRJacobs, Daniel A5 x4:44.42

25.67 27.53 28.4327.86

28.72 29.20 29.68 29.51

29.33 28.49

GOLD-GA JRWakeland, Clark D6 4:46.45

26.10 28.15 28.4928.59

28.33 27.86 28.75 30.10

30.32 29.76

GOLD-GA FRFrohde, Wiggo P7 4:49.08

26.24 28.64 29.6829.27

29.55 29.14 29.88 29.26

29.38 28.04

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOCampbell, McKenzie N1 56.67

27.00 29.67

WHITE-GA FRMerk, Lindsey M2 56.85

26.62 30.23

GOLD-GA SOEl Barodi, Imane3 1:02.14

27.16 34.98

GOLD-GA SRGonen, Tamir C4 1:03.03

29.44 33.59
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#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 46.25 2017 Ben Southern

A45.05

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GOLD-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 47.94

22.25 25.69

GOLD-GA JRBarone, Kyle B2 50.72

23.33 27.39

WHITE-GA SRVater, Jonathan D3 52.42

23.97 28.45

GOLD-GA SOShaheen, Jonathan M4 52.58

24.25 28.33

WHITE-GA JRBranscombe, Tyler G5 53.04

24.71 28.33

GOLD-GA FRMcNicholl, Sean6 x54.42

24.79 29.63

WHITE-GA FRWall, Trace S7 54.51

24.51 30.00

 
#27  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

A4:03.62

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA SOCampbell, McKenzie N1 4:26.63

27.74 31.42 34.4035.65

37.53 38.22 31.61 30.06

WHITE-GA SOCohen, Abby E2 4:33.78

29.74 32.41 34.9735.60

39.50 39.59 31.69 30.28

GOLD-GA SRShuford, Julia E3 4:34.00

29.36 34.03 36.3336.56

37.52 38.49 31.50 30.21

WHITE-GA FRButterfield, Claudia G4 4:41.72

29.53 33.49 36.3038.51

38.85 38.56 33.63 32.85

GOLD-GA JRWilliams, Nicole M5 4:47.20

29.99 34.66 37.3737.42

39.46 40.45 33.98 33.87

 
#28  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016 Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

A3:39.16

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHITE-GA FRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:00.96

25.03 29.24 30.7831.50

34.39 34.54 28.56 26.92

GOLD-GA SOShaheen, Jonathan M2 4:13.85

26.00 30.85 32.9733.16

35.06 35.80 30.40 29.61

WHITE-GA JRDoan, Tanner T3 4:17.79

26.21 31.09 34.0633.47

35.94 36.47 30.39 30.16

WHITE-GA FRHayes, Nathan R4 4:23.08

26.28 30.69 32.0233.18

39.48 39.63 31.44 30.36

GOLD-GA SOKertesz, Daniel O--- NS

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 362.10 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WHITE-GACami, White1 323.33

GOLD-GAPaige, Gold2 275.47

WHITE-GAAnna, White3 265.05

GOLD-GALauren, Gold4 223.95

GOLD-GACarmen, Gold--- NS

WHITE-GAKelsey, White--- NS

WHITE-GAWhite, Diver--- SCR

GOLD-GAGold, Diver--- SCR

 
#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015 Briadam Herrera

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GOLD-GAGold, Ruben--- NS

WHITE-GAJacob, White--- NS

GOLD-GADiver, Gold--- SCR

WHITE-GADiver, White--- SCR

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016 Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

A3:14.61

B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHITE-GA1 3:32.92

Graham, Emily M JR MacGregor, Catriona K SR

Merk, Lindsey M FR Dirkzwager, Astrid M FR

25.20 52.35 52.4425.07

25.99 54.95 25.07 53.18

AGOLD-GA2 3:35.25

Paschal, Allie L JR Kelly, Julia L FR

Kuramoto, Rei FR Davis, Kyrsten E SO

25.54 53.35 55.2926.28

25.81 53.47 25.29 53.14

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016 NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.47 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Y. Hammoud, N. Harasz, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

A2:51.11

B2:52.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHITE-GA1 3:01.03

Cohen, Josh SO Branscombe, Tyler G JR

Vater, Jonathan D SR Pumputis, Caio R SR

22.46 46.04 45.6421.59

21.64 45.76 20.63 43.59

AGOLD-GA2 3:02.90

Lim, Darren SO Allison, Grant M FR

Daniel, Austin C SR Ferraro, Christian SR

22.59 46.47 46.0421.64

21.58 45.79 21.12 44.60

BWHITE-GA3 3:14.10

Blischke, Caleb A FR Wall, Trace S FR

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H SR Russell, Cale A JR

23.82 49.57 48.1822.10

23.03 48.57 22.97 47.78

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. White Team 156

2. Gold Team 113

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. White Team 82

2. Gold Team 57

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. White Team 74

2. Gold Team 56


